Renice Technology www.renice-tech.com
1
X10B Industrial-grade SATA3 SSD
X10B Industrial SATAIII 3D TLC SSD combines robust NAND controller hardware error correction capabilities
with advanced wear-leveling algorithms, and bad block management to improve data reliability and significantly
extend the life of the SSD product. Renice X10B industrial SATAIII SSD is an ideal storage solution for industrial
computers, navigation systems, test and measurement instrumentation, security and surveillance equipment,
digital signage and networking systems.

 Operating temperature: -40–85 °C
 Storage temperature: -55–95°C
Shock & vibration
 Operating: 50 G
(11 ms duration, half sine wave)
 Non-operating: 1500 G
(0.5 ms duration, half sine wave)
 Vibration: 10 G
(peak,10–2000 Hz)
Warranty
 3-year limited warranty3
Renice Technology www.renice-tech.com
2
X10B Industrial-grade SATA3 SSD Order Information:
PART NUMBER Interface CAPACITY* FLASH TYPE FORM FACTOR
RIT240-SX10B2 SATAIII 240GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT480-SX10B2 SATAIII 480GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT960-SX10B2 SATAIII 960GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RI1920-SX10B2 SATAIII 1920GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT3840-SX10B2 SATAIII 3840GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT7680-SX10B2 SATAIII 7680GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT480-SX10B2RS SATAIII Extend 480GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT960-SX10B2RS SATAIII Extend 960GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RI1920-SX10B2RS SATAIII Extend 1920GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT3840-SX10B2RS SATAIII Extend 3840GB Industrial 3D TLC 2.5”
RIT120-SX10BM SATAIII 120GB Industrial 3D TLC mSATA
RIT240-SX10BM SATAIII 240GB Industrial 3D TLC mSATA
RIT480-SX10BM SATAIII 480GB Industrial 3D TLC mSATA
RIT960-SX10BM SATAIII 960GB Industrial 3D TLC mSATA
RIT120-SX10BN4 SATAIII 120GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2242
RIT240-SX10BN4 SATAIII 240GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2242
RIT480-SX10BN4 SATAIII 480GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2242
RIT960-SX10BN4 SATAIII 960GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2242
RIT120-SX10BN6 SATAIII 120GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2260
RIT240-SX10BN6 SATAIII 240GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2260
RIT480-SX10BN6 SATAIII 480GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2260
RIT960-SX10BN6 SATAIII 960GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2260
RIT240-SX10BN8 SATAIII 240GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2280
RIT480-SX10BN8 SATAIII 480GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2280
RIT960-SX10BN8 SATAIII 960GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2280
RIT1920-SX10BN8 SATAIII 1920GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2280
RIT3840-SX10BN8 SATAIII 3840GB Industrial 3D TLC M.2 2280